
UNIT OPERATIONS
OOFFFFIICCIIAALL  NNEEWWSSLLEETTTTEERR  OOFF  TTHHEE  AAKKRROONN  SSEECCTTIIOONN  AAIICCHHEE

January 2003

JJJJJJJJJJJJAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNUUUUUUUUUUUUAAAAAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRRRRRYYYYYYYYYYYY            MMMMMMMMMMMMEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEETTTTTTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIIIIINNNNNNNNNNNNGGGGGGGGGGGG            ////////////            PPPPPPPPPPPPLLLLLLLLLLLLAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNTTTTTTTTTTTT            TTTTTTTTTTTTOOOOOOOOOOOOUUUUUUUUUUUURRRRRRRRRRRR

Be Sure to RSVP by Friday, January 10th

“Color Matching and Small Scale Manufacturing”“Color Matching and Small Scale Manufacturing”“Color Matching and Small Scale Manufacturing”“Color Matching and Small Scale Manufacturing”

DATE Thursday, January 16, 2003

LOCATION Tour: A Schulman  (see map)
1475 Wolfcreek Trail
Wadsworth, OH

Dinner: Galaxy Restaurant (see map)
201 Park Center Dr.
Wadsworth, OH 44281

SCHEDULE 5:30PM Tour
6:30PM Dinner

MENU Order from Menu

COST Just Dinner

RSVP Ann Corey at amcorey@babcock.com or at 330-860-2370 by noon on
Friday, Jan. 10. Specify whether you will be attending the
tour only, or both the tour and dinner at Galaxy.
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“Celebration of 100 Years of Powered Flight - An Evening
with the Wright Brothers”

DATE Thursday, February 20, 2003

LOCATION Emidio's Banquet Center
48 E. Bath Road (at State Road)

SCHEDULE 5:30 - Social Hour
6:30 - Dinner & Program

SPEAKERS Tom Benson (Wilbur), NASA Glenn Research Center
Roger Storm (Orville), Chairman, Chemistry Dept., Fairview Park High
School

TICKETS $25, Students $20 (No Ticket Sales at the Door)
For ticket information, call or fax Jan Ruthenburg at (330)836-5397 or email
at ab2887204@aol.com. Print out an order form at: Ticket Order Form.
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Position Name Phone E-mail

Chair Dan Jones (330) 338-8029 djones1@neo.rr.com

Vice-Chair Tom Flynn (330) 829-7622 tom.j.flynn@mcdermott.com

Secretary & Newsletter Tony Frank (330) 479-7068 afrank@mapllc.com

Treasurer & E-week Rep. Ann Corey (330) 860-2370 amcorey@babcock.com

Government Interaction Vacant

Public Relations Vacant

Awards Joanne Compton (330) 255-6374 comptonj@gojo.com

Webmaster & Membership Kaylynn Johnston (330) 796-7594 ksjohnston@goodyear.com

ACESS Representative Joe Feil (330) 796-6613 jnfeil@aol.com

ACESS Representative Walt Ruthenburg (330) 796-7385 walt_ruthenburg@goodyear.com

AIChE Web Sites

Local:  http://members.core.com/~aiche/

National:  http://www.aiche.org/

AIChE Cleveland:  http://ctsc.org/aichecle

AKRON SECTION AIChE
c/o Tony Frank
Marathon Ashland Petroleum LLC
2408 W. Gambrinus Rd. SW
Canton, OH 44706

Address Correction Requested


